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Yearly Calendar 2024

SPRING - I - 2024

SPRING - II - 2024

SUMMER - 2024

FALL - I - 2024

FALL - II - 2024

Holidays:

Advertisement 1 19-November-2023
Advertisement 2 3-December-2023
Last Date of Submission of Forms (New Batch) 18-January-2024
Commencement of Classes 19-January-2024
Mid-Term Examination 9th to 11th February-2024
End of Teaching 3-March-2024
Commencement of Examinations 8-March-2024
End of Examinations 10-March-2024
Declaration of Results 18-March-2024

Commencement of Classes 19-April-2024
Mid-Term Examination 10th to 12th May-2024
End of Teaching 2-June-2024
Commencement of Examinations 7-June-2024
End of Examinations 9-June-2024
Declaration of Results 15-June-2024

Advertisement 1 21-April-2024
Advertisement 2 5-May-2024
Last Date of Submission of Forms (New Batch) 20-June-2024
Commencement of Classes 21-June-2024
Mid-Term Examination 12th to 14th July-2024
End of Teaching 4-August-2024
Commencement of Examinations 9-August-2024
End of Examinations 11-August-2024
Declaration of Results 19-August-2024

Commencement of Classes 23-August-2024
Mid-Term Examination 13th to 15th Sep-2024
End of Teaching 6-October-2024
Commencement of Examinations 11-October-2024
End of Examinations 13-October-2024
Declaration of Results 21-October-2024

Commencement of Classes 25-October-2024
Mid-Term Examination 15th to 17th November-2024
End of Teaching 8-December-2024
Commencement of Examinations 13-December-2024
End of Examinations 22-December-2024
Declaration of Results 30-December-2024

Kashmir Solidarity Day Mon, 5 Feb 2024
Pakistan Day Sat, 23 Mar 2024
Ramadan Sun, Mar 10, 2024 – Tue, Apr 9, 2024
Eid al-Fitr Likely Tue, Apr 9, 2024 – Wed, Apr 10, 2024
Labour Day May 1, 2024
Eid al-Adha Likely Sun, Jun 16, 2024 – Mon, Jun 17, 2024
Ashura Likely Tue, Jul 16, 2024 – Wed, Jul 17, 2024
Independence Day of Pakistan Wed, 14 Aug 2024
Prophet's Birthday Likely Sun, Sep 15, 2024 – Mon, Sep 16, 2024
Christmas Day Wed, 25 Dec 2024
Quaid-e-Azam's Birthday Wed, 25 Dec 2024


